AMETEK National Controls Corp. • 1725 Western Drive • West Chicago, Illinois 60185 • Tel: 800-323-2593 • 630-231-5900 • FAX: 630-231-1377 • www.nationalcontrols.com
3-2 TEMPERATURE MONITORS/CONTROLS
Digital Temperature Controller
TC140 Series
FEATURES
Compact design
Easy-to-read 4-digit LED display
Time displays in hr./min.

FAIL message reappears, contact
the factory for service.
ORDERING INFORMATION
INPUT VOLTAGE PART NUMBER
18 to 28 VAC TNC-TC140-A010
90 to 135 VAC TNC-TC140-A120
198 to 242 VAC TNC-TC140-A220
ACCESSORY PART NUMBER
Type K Thermocouple, Bead Tip Probe, 6’ ASP-CH/AL-011
Type K Thermocouple, Perforated Probe, 24” ASP-CH/AL-013
Type K Thermocouple, Probe with 6’ Lead ASP-CH/AL-016
Type Ke Thermocouple, Probe with 10’ Lead ASP-CH/AL-017
Type K Thermocouple, Perforated Probe, 48” ASP-CH/AL-018
Type K Thermocouple, Perforated Probe, 72” ASP-CH/AL-019
Type K Thermocouple, Probe with Flange ASP-CH/AL-020
Type K Thermocouple, Ring Lug Mount ASP-CH/AL-021
*All transformer wires are 8” long: 120V Primary Black/White; 220V Primary Black/Black
3-3
AMETEK National Controls Corp. • 1725 Western Drive • West Chicago, Illinois 60185 • Tel: 800-323-2593 • 630-231-5900 • FAX: 630-231-1377 • www.nationalcontrols.com
TEMPERATURE MONITORS/CONTROLS